UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

Ty T R ot e R T ) BILL FORM
Bill for setting papers and marking Answer-Books etc, of the Lucknow University
Examination of,........... s S A | e

Examinars Hama .
Department =
University/College -
PAN No, :
Hame of Bank : Branch mname
Bank Account Mo, :
IFSC Code .

A, Remuneration

Fee for setting Paper Fee for examining | Fee for conducting | Deduction Total
Answer Books Viva-Voce or Practical 490
Examination of TWF
_Emmining Thesis
Mama of Mo, of Arnount Details | Amount | Datails Amount
Examination | Papers set
Paper code Bz, |P Rs, P Rs. |PR Rs. | P Rs, |P
B. Conveyance
Dales Tatal Mo, of Days Aot
Rs. P
Total Amount ; A, Remuneration ... B CONYEyance ........ ol U [ {0 - [ e S
Total Amount In WordE ... s sassae e e

Carified that the required secrecy was maintained and thal no relations of mine is appearing in H;;;ml;a:ua;;a

the University Examination. The paper/Examination Answer Book were despalched to the University an Aftxed hers # the

Recelved the answer-Book as menticned in the Sill amouni i
payable Ovar Hs,

For Deputy Registrar (Exams, ) Examiner =000

Certiied thal above menticned work for which the remunerabons is claimed by the examiner has been dons and.
this Is the first bill an this account,

For Contraller of Examination
University of Lucknow

Asstl. Registrar (Account)
Liniversity of Lu
Checked and found Correct ity of Lucknow

o VA EITa[E o B e e e g g i g e



SCALE OF REMUNERATION OF EXAMINATION FOR ARTS, SCIENCE,

COMMERCE, LAW, EDUCATION & DIPLOMA EXAM, ETC,

G&0-176/77/01-2018-15 (/32) /81-Dt. 9-3-19

For Examining D.Litt. LL.D., or D.5c. Thesis (Payable to each examiner)
For Examining Ph.D. Theis (Payable to each examiner)
For conducting viva voce Examination of doctorate candidate
(payable to each examiner) For Ph.D.
For D.Litt. LL.D. or D.Sc.

For M.Phil, M.A. Partland |l, M.Sc. Partland I, M.com. Part| and II.
M.Ed. and Diploma in Foreign Affairs and Diploma Examination
For Setting each question paper
For Examining each answer book
For Examining each thesis of each M.Ed. Projection
For Practical examination per candidate (with a minimum of Rs, 900/-)
For viva-voce examination per candidate (with a minimum of Rs. 150/-)
to each examiner

L.L.M. Examiniation
For setting each question Paper
For Examining answer book
For viva-voce examination per candidate (with a minimum of Rs. 150/-)
to each examiner

For Post-Graduate Diploma in Criminology Examination
For Setting each paper
For Examining each answer book

ForL.L.B. st Year, lind, llird, Year Examiniation
For setting each question Paper
For Examining answer book

B.A.(Partl, |l and lll) B.Sc. (Part|, Il and Ill) B.Com. (Part |, Il and Il1)

Diploma in public Administration, Diploma in French, German and Russian

Examination and Bachelor Physical Education

For Setting each question papar

For Examining each answer book

For Practical examination per candidate {with a minimum of Rs. 600/-)

For Examining each thesis of Diploma is Public Administration Examination

For Bachelor of Education Examination
For Selting each question paper
For Examining each answer book

For conducting Practical examination and for conducting the record of work of

each candidate (with a minimum of Rs. B00/-)

For Bachelor of Library Science Examination
For Setting each guestion paper
For Examining each answer book
For conducting the Practical examination for candidate
(with & minimum of Rs. 600/-)

Rs. P.
1000.00
50.00

600.00
750.00

1200.00
25.00
80.00
25.00

10.00
1200.00
2500
10.00

1200.00
25.00

800.00
20.00

800.00
20.00
16.00
80.00

800.00
20.00
16.00

800.00
20.00
16.00



	Document [TrueScanner] 2022-2-22 2.22.49
	Document [TrueScanner] 2022-2-22 2.24.3

