## **UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW**

Voucher	of	20		BII	LL FO	RN	1							
Bill f	or setting pa	pers and	ma	arking Ar	nswer-	Во	oks etc. o	f the Li	uckn	now Uni	vers	ity		
Examiners Nam Department University/Colle PAN No. Name of Bank Bank Account N IFSC Code	ege :	LAdii	III Id	uon 0,					)					
A. Remu	neration					,								
Fee for setting Paper				Fee for examining Answer Books			Fee for conducting Viva-Voce or Practical Examination of Examining Thesis			Deduction 4% TWF		Total		
Name of Examination	No. of Papers set	Amoun	_	Details	Amou		Details	Amou	_					
Paper code		Rs.	P.		Rs.	P.		Rs.	P.	Rs.	P.	Rs.	P.	
B. Conve	eyance		_			Н					Ш		-	
Dates				Total No. of Days								Amount		
Total Amount :									tal (A	\+B)		Rs.	P.	
Certified t the University E Received the an	hat the required xamination. The swer-Book as r	i secrecy v s paper/Ex	vas ami	maintaine nation Ans	d and th	nat	no relations were despat	of mine	the L	pearing i	on.	Rs. 1 Reve Stamp to Affixed here amount in esyable Over 5000/-	be if the is or Rs.	
	hat above ment	ioned work	k for	which the	e remun	era				xaminer h	as b	een done	and	
Date	20								F	or Contro Uni		f Examin		
Checked and for	und Correct											trar (Acco		

Pay Rupees.....

## SCALE OF REMUNERATION OF EXAMINATION FOR ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE, LAW, EDUCATION & DIPLOMA EXAM, ETC.

G&0-176/77/01-2018-15 (/32) /81-Dt. 9-3-19

	Rs. P.
For Examining D.Litt. LL.D., or D.Sc. Thesis (Payable to each examiner)	1000.00
For Examining Ph.D. Theis (Payable to each examiner)	750.00
For conducting viva voce Examination of doctorate candidate	
(payable to each examiner) For Ph.D.	600.00
For D.Litt. LL.D. or D.Sc.	750.00
For M.Phil, M.A. Part I and II, M.Sc. Part I and II, M.com. Part I and II.	
M.Ed. and Diploma in Foreign Affairs and Diploma Examination	
For Setting each question paper	1200.00
For Examining each answer book	25.00
For Examining each thesis of each M.Ed. Projection	80.00
For Practical examination per candidate (with a minimum of Rs. 900/-)	25.00
For viva-voce examination per candidate (with a minimum of Rs. 150/-)	
to each examiner	10.00
L.L.M. Examiniation	
For setting each question Paper	4000 00
For Examining answer book	1200.00 25.00
For viva-voce examination per candidate (with a minimum of Rs. 150/-)	25.00
to each examiner	10.00
W Gust Graninios	10.00
For Post-Graduate Diploma in Criminology Examination	
For Setting each paper	1200.00
For Examining each answer book	25.00
Facility Distance and the division of the second state of the seco	
For L.L.B. Ist Year, lind, Illrd, Year Examiniation	000.00
For setting each question Paper For Examining answer book	800.00
For Examining answer book	20.00
B.A. (Part I, II and III) B.Sc. (Part I, II and III) B.Com. (Part I, II and III)	
Diploma in public Administration, Diploma in French, German and Russian	
Examination and Bachelor Physical Education	
For Setting each question paper	800.00
For Examining each answer book	20.00
For Practical examination per candidate (with a minimum of Rs. 600/-)	16.00
For Examining each thesis of Diploma is Public Administration Examination	80.00
Far Bank along & Februarian Francisco di an	
For Bachelor of Education Examination	000.00
For Setting each question paper For Examining each answer book	800.00
For conducting Practical examination and for conducting the record of work of	20.00
each candidate (with a minimum of Rs. 600/-)	16.00
each candidate (widta minimum of NS, 000/-)	16.00
For Bachelor of Library Science Examination	
For Setting each question paper	800.00
For Examining each answer book	20.00
For conducting the Practical examination for candidate	20,00
(with a minimum of Rs. 600/-)	16.00